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Name of Course I Name of the faculty 

BPES I Physical Education 
I 

Paper Code Subject Name 
T-201 Basic and Systemic Anatomy-II 
T-202 Methods in PhysicalEducation 
T-203 English - II 
P-201 Athletics - II 
P-202 Gymnastics - II 
P-203 Teaching Practice 
P-204 Conditioninq & Match Practice 
1-201 Intramural 

Leadership and 
L-201 Traininq Camp 
C-201 Comprehensive Viva-voce 

Total Credits 

DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 
I 

Semester Examination Result 
I I 
I Month and Year 
I Of Examination Name of UTD 

I May-24 
I 

Credits 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 

3.5 
0.5 

1 
1 

21 

School of Physical Education 

I 

EX·'~M 
Coord inator 

Date of Result -

I 

I 

i 

Session Sem 
Jan -24 to May -24 llnd 

09.07.2024 

I 

I 
I 

I 
I 
I 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

I 

I 

I 
I 
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S.N. Roll No Name of Students 

1 238201 AAKASH TANWAR 

2 238202 AA YUSH TITORIY A 

3 238203 ADITI BORASI 

4 238204 AJAY SINGH KHAPED 

5 238205 AMAN PATEL 

6 238206 AMITKHANDVI 

7 238207 ARYAN MEWADA 

8 238208 AYUSHPATEL 

9 238209 BHARAT SINGH KHAPED 

10 238210 CHET AN TIWLE 

11 238211 DHANANJA Y VERMA 

12 238212 DILIP SOLANKI 

13 238213 DIVY A SISODIY A 

14 238214 GO VIND KANASY A 

15 238215 HARISH DEWDA 

16 23B216 HAYDEN RALBERT 

17 23B217 HIMANSHU VISHW AKARMA 

18 23B218 ISHA KHANNA 

19 23B219 ISHW AR KHAPED 

20 23B220 JAIDEEP SINGH PANWAR 

21 238221 JAY ATOLIYA 

Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name 

DA2303295 LATE MOHAN 

DA2303296 RAJ ESH TITORIY A 

DA23 03297 JITENDRA BORASI 

DA2303298 RAMSINGH KHAPED 

DA2303299 RAMESH CHANDRA PATEL 

DA2303300 ASHOK KHANDVI 

DA2303301 PHOOL SINGH MEW ADA 

DA2303302 CHINT AMAN PA TEL 

DA2303303 PUNIY A KHAPED 

DA2303304 JA YRAM TIL WE 

DA2303305 RAMAN VERMA 

DA2303306 BHILU 

DA2303307 DINESH SISODIY A 

DA2303308 DINESH KANASY A 

DA2303309 DINESH DEWDA 

DA2303310 RAJESH ALBERT 

DA230331 l OMPRAKASH VISHW AKARMA 

DA2303312 NEERAJKHANNA 

DA2303313 VALIYA 

DA2303314 IND ER SINGH PANW AR 

DA2303315 NARAYAN A TOLIY A 

EX ,.\ M 
f~o·o r d ),1 a for 

Mothers Name 

SAVfTRJ 

REKHA 

AN.JAL[ BORASI 

SHARDABAI 

SHILA PATEL 

SHREEKANTA 

SA VITA MEW ADA 

RITA PATEL 

NABBOO KHAPED 

NARMADA TTL WE 

MALA VERi\1A 

BANIBAI 

BABITA SISODIYA 

ANITA KANASYA 

MANJUDEWDA 

LALITA 

KIRAN VISHWAKARMA 

TAPASYA KHANNA 

DITLI 

NANDA PAN\\'AR 

SEET A A TOLIY A 
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/ - 22 23B222 JAY A BANGAR 

23 23B223 JYOT1 PAN W AR 

24 23B224 K.ASHlSH CHOU H AN 

25 23B225 KU SHAGR A GANVTR 

26 23 82: 6 ~1.ADI--Il.JB,A..LA AI A WE 

27 23B2 27 !'- iAHAK B ORASl 

28 238228 1'1A Y ANK CHOUHA.1~ 

29 238 229 ~-LA. Y A.1'11( V1R WAL 

3 0 238230 \h 1A Yl.JR MEHRA 

31 238231 ~ITGI--lA CHOlJHA.i"\J 

32 lnB232 .\ iH 0~1M.AD HuSSAIN AU 

33 l23B233 MO~lKA CHOY.AL 

34 1238234- ,~ -~~ CY PATIDAR 

35 123 B235 h\A.t'\TI~ l GA WLI 

36 238236 \~IR..\ 1AL PATEL 

37 l 23B237 IPAWA'N BISHT 

38 23B238 \PAY A L KUJvtAWAT 

39 I23 B239 lPI--LALGUNI M EHRA 

40 ! 23 B24-0 
1
PRAB,.\L HAROD 

I 
41 238 241 1PRP,G:'\'ES H C HOU HAN 

42 238242 lPRAGYA RA W AL 

4 3 23B243 IPR.ATEEK A WASTJ-II 

D J\2 3033 16 YOG F.:S H OANGAR 

D/\23033 17 O /\.IEN DRA PANWAR 

DA23033 l8 RA JES H C HOU HAN 

D A23 033 19 SAN.I A Y GANVIR 

DA2303320 S H IVA ALA WE 

DA230332 1 RAKESH BORAS I 

D A23 03322 S EW AKRAM CHOUHAN 

DA2303323 D AY ARAM VIR WAL 

D A2303324 SANJAY MEHRA 

D A23 03325 MANOJCHOUHAN 

DA2303326 FIROJ SAYYED ALI 

D A2303327 PRA VEEN CHOY A L 

D A2303328 RAMANAND PATlDA R 

DA2303329 GHIS ALAL GA WU 

D A23 03330 SATISH PATEL 

DA23046 12 C HAIN SINGH BISHT 

DA23 03332 JITEN DRA KUMA WAT 

DA2303333 D A Y ARAM ~'!EHR.A 

DA230333 1 H UKUMC H AND HA R O D 

DA2303334 AN AN D CHOU LlAN 

DA230 3335 AR V rN D RA WA.L 

D A2303336 LAXM IKANT A \V ASTHl 

EX.l'.\M 
r()or din" tot 

SUN IT A BANG A R 

POOJ A PA~i•iV A R 

KAMLA CHOGl--[A.,'-1 

RITA G A~v1R 

LAX.:.\.11 A LA Wt, 

S ANJlJ BO RASI 

ANlTJ-\ C H OUl:--L--\); 

MO I---ITNI VlRWAL 

SHA RD A \. [Ef--IRA 

P RD-1 A CHOl.. l--fA~ 

RADY.A Al f 

PR.A.\,!lL \ CHOYA.L 

REKHA PATlDAR 

P!-\D\. l -\ D EVI 

A:--:1TA P.\ TEL 

\ ~ Et. T.-\ BISHT 
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44 23B244 PRIYA AKOLE 

45 23B245 RAHlJL MANOLO\ 

46 23B246 RAJPAL SINGH DODIY A 

47 23B247 RIM.THIM PRAJ AP AT 

48 23B248 RISHABH KUMAR SINGH 

49 23B249 ROHANR .. AJ \\I ASKEL 

so 23B250 ROHIT CHOUHAN 

51 23B251 ROHITGUPTA 

53 23B253 SAKSHI NAR W ARIY A 

54 23B254 SA.MAY 1'1..A..L VIY A 

55 23B255 SANJEE\V AN1 KUMAR! 

56 23B256 SARTHAK KAITHW AS 

57 23B257 SHREY ANSH MEHRA 

58 23B258 SHRUTI THAKRE 

59 23B259 SHUBHRA BABARW AL 

60 23B260 SIDDHARTH SEN 

61 23B2 61 SUNIL SOLANKI 

62 23B262 SYED AR.MAN ALI 

63 23B263 TARUNKALAM 

64 23B264 UTSAV SINGH 

65 23B265 V AlSHNA VI KUMA WAT 

66 23B266 V ARUN CHANPURIY A 

', ----,.--

DA2303337 C HANDRA SHEKHAR AKOLE 

DA2303338 KALUSCNGH MANDLOI 

DA2303339 BHANW AR SfNGH 

DA2303340 KAMAL 

DA2303341 RAMESHW AR SINGH 

DA2303342 MOHAN SINGH W ASKEL 

DA2304613 SHRIRAM CHOUHAN 

DA2303343 RAJENDRA GUPTA 

DA2303344 RAMESHW AR NAR W ARIY A 

DA2303345 MAHA VEER MAL VIY A 

DA2304614 SARVESH KUMAR SAH 

DA2303346 MANOJ 

DA2303347 SHANK.AR LAL MEHRA 

DA2303348 NAMDEV TH.AKRE 

DA2303349 PANKAJ BABARW AL 

DA2303350 LAUT 

DA2303351 MAGAN SOLANKI 

DA2303352 SYED NAUSHAD AU 

DA2303353 LAKHAN SINGH 

DA2303354 SA TYENDRA SINGH 

DA2303355 RAJESH KUMAWAT 

DA2303356 RAJ ESH CHANP URlY A 

tX ·\M 
Coo, din al ot 

DURGAAKOLE 

SUSHEELA BAI MAt~DLOl 

REKHA KUNW AR 

MALTI 

MAYA DEVl 

HAN SHA W A..SKEL 

PAD MINI CHOUHA.~ 

AN ITA GUPTA 

JUHl N AR W ARIY A 

REKHA MAL V1Y A 

KAPPA METhA SAH 

GEETA 

JYOTI MEHR.A 

REVTI THAKRE 

LALITA BABARW Al. 

KlRAN 

JHUMA SOLA . .L'-fKI 

SYED NAfIS.-\ .-\.Ll 

ANlllY:-\ K.:\L -\:\1 

ARCHAK .-\ St:NGH 

SHARDA Kl'"\1A\\'AT 

KALPAN.-\ CH . ..\NPURIYA 
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' 67 23B267 VIJAY SULYA 

68 23B268 VI KASH KUMAR V AISHY A 

69 23B270 YASHWARDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT 

70 23B271 YOGENDRA PANCHAL 

71 23B272 YUVRAJ SHARMA 

DA2303357 KAL SINGH SUL YA 

DA2303358 DAROGA LAL V AISHY A 

DA2303359 UPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 

DA2303360 JAGDISH PANCHAL 

DA2303361 SHAILESH SHARMA 

EX'\M 
Coordinator 

NOBEESULYA 

ANITA DEVI 

PANKAJ SINGH RAJA WAT 

SANGEETA PANCHAL 

HARSHALA SHARMA 

VEAD 
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!Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 
- ----

Subject Code T-201 

AAKASH TANWAR 23B201 Marks AB 
AAYUSH TITORIYA 23B202 Marks 40 

ADITI BORASI 238203 Marks 75 

AJAY SINGH KHAPED 23 B204 Marks 53 

AMAN PATEL 23B205 Marks 75 

AMIT KHANDVl 23B206 Marks AB 

ARYAN MEWADA 23B207 Marks AB 

AYUSH PATEL 23B208 Marks 54 

BHARAT SINGH KHAPED 23B209 Marks 54 

CHET AN TfWLE 23B210 Marks 36 

DHANANJAY VERMA 23B211 Marks 40 

DILIP SOLANKI 23B212 Marks 48 

DIVYA SISODfYA 23B213 Marks AB 

GOVIND KANASY A 23B214 Marks 45 

HARISH DEWDA 23B215 Marks 57 

HAYDEN R ALBERT 23B216 Marks WH 

HIMANSHU VlSHWAKARMA 23B217 Marks 39 

ISHA KHANNA 23B218 Marks 82 

ISHWAR KHAPED 23B219 Marks 42 

JAIDEEP SINGH PANWAR 238220 Marks 39 

100 100 
T-202 T-203 

AB AB 

60 68 

50 72 

53 43 

56 70 

17 40 

AB AB 

71 59 

50 55 

50 60 

55 72 

53 45 

9 AB 

52 47 

71 66 

60 38 

51 47 

86 71 

45 37 

51 63 

~ 
EX"M 

Cl>0rdi,,ator 

100 
P-201 

AB 

60 

80 

70 

75 

AB 

AB 

72 

70 

65 

68 

70 

55 

62 

71 

65 

AB 

78 

62 

60 

100 100 100 
P-202 P-203 P-204 

AB AB AB 

56 57 52 

70 72 71 

70 72 67 

70 67 65 

AB AB AB 

AB AB AB 

71 50 77 

62 66 63 

70 42 38 

62 59 42 

62 65 65 

AB 40 52 

74 68 84 

79 70 77 

64 47 51 

59 62 56 

51 84 64 

73 74 72 

73 55 69 

100 100 
1-201 L-201 

AB AB 

62 66 

82 72 

81 71 

72 78 

46 AB 

60 AB 

74 64 

63 69 

40 63 

71 54 

81 73 

36 60 

72 72 

71 68 

44 71 

66 54 

86 80 

68 55 

56 61 

liIEA.D 

D e-,,1 ,A,Jah ~ 0 oi -.·cr..1ry 
lN[XW,E IM .1'' 

100 
C-201 

AB 

72 

65 

63 

71 

AB 

AB 

62 

65 

63 

60 

62 

AB 

59 

61 

55 

64 

85 

69 

64 



~ 
r JAY ATOLIYA 238221 Marks AB 

JAYA BANGAR 238222 Marks 45 

JYOTI PANWAR 238223 Marks 74 

KASHISH CHOUHAN 23B224 Marks 40 

KUSHAGRA GANVIR 23B225 Marks 21 

MADHUBALA ALA WE 23B226 Marks AB 

MAHAK BORASI 23B227 Marks 27 

MAYANK CHOUHAN 23B228 Marks 62 

MAYANK VIRWAL 23B229 Marks 42 

MAYURMEHRA 23B230 Marks 50 

MEGHA CHOUHAN 23B231 Marks 38 

MHOMMAD HUSSAIN ALI 23B232 Marks 66 

MONIKA CHOYAL 23B233 Marks 61 

NANCY PATlDAR 23B234 Marks 64 

NANDINI GAWLI 23B235 Marks so 
NIRMAL PATEL 23B236 Marks 26 

PAWAN BLSHT 23B237 Marks AB 

PAYAL KUMAWAT 23B238 Marks 52 

PHALGUNI MEHRA 23B239 Marks 51 

PRABAL HAROD 23B240 Marks 17 

PRAGNESH CHOUHAN 23B241 Marks 36 

PRAGYA RAWAL 23B242 Marks 67 

AB AB 

4-0 51 

76 75 

56 56 

36 58 

AB AB 

43 66 

70 76 

so 68 

52 70 

45 67 

75 53 

55 70 

56 71 

55 59 

52 59 

16 35 

so 67 

67 82 

38 37 

35 41 

70 84 

E>{ ,\ M 
Coord in ator 

AB 

60 

69 

71 

58 

AB 

61 

61 

62 

55 

61 

61 

60 

70 

68 

72 

AB 

AB 

68 

AB 

63 

75 

AB AB AB 

74 76 73 

70 69 68 

65 68 59 

55 41 66 

AB AB AB 

so 45 52 

51 56 58 

52 52 38 

62 54 51 

50 65 60 

50 51 71 

62 58 56 

51 72 70 

52 57 70 

66 60 69 

AB AB 45 

AB 62 AB 

73 81 74 

73 AB 62 

75 57 AB 

73 70 70 

AB AB 

82 72 

60 55 

68 AB 

36 AB 

AB 50 

50 61 

53 63 

36 62 

42 60 

68 71 

36 52 

43 53 

I 73 71 

I 66 70 

74 68 

36 AB 

56 61 

82 78 

39 54 

71 71 

66 54 

UEAD 

Dni Ahil y• 0n1vc~icy 
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AB 

68 

76 

67 

53 

AB 

54 

58 

63 

60 

63 

74 

63 

64 

64 

58 

so 
63 

70 

61 

63 

I 78 



PRATEEK AWASTHI 238243 Marks AB 
PRIYAAKOLE 23B244 Marks so 
RAHUL MANDLOI 23B245 Marks 42 
RAJPAL SINGH DODIYA 23B246 Marks 38 
RIMJHIM PRAJAPAT 238247 Marks 76 

RISHABH KUMAR SINGH 23B248 Marks 72 

ROHANRAJ WASKEL 23B249 Marks 64 

ROHIT CHOUHAN 23B250 Marks 36 

ROHITGUPTA 23B251 Marks 41 

SAKSHI NARWARIYA 23B253 Marks 55 

SAMAY MAL VIYA 23B254 Marks 40 

SANJEEWANI KUMAR! 23B255 Marks 52 

SARTHAK KAITHW AS 23B256 Marks 55 

SH REY ANSH MEHRA 23B257 Marks 37 

SHRUTI THAKRE 23B258 Marks 76 

SHUBHRA BABARWAL 23B259 Marks 80 

SIDDHARTH SEN 23B260 Marks 40 

SUNIL SOLANKI 23B261 Marks 37 

SYED ARMAN ALI 23B262 Marks 26 

TARUN KALAM 23B263 Marks 39 

UTSAVSINGH 23B264 Marks 42 

VAISHNAVI KUMAWAT 23B265 Marks 60 

AB AB 

60 52 

63 48 

36 38 

82 85 

73 78 

60 60 

41 50 

41 68 

AB AB 

46 56 

60 64 

80 73 

38 57 

55 86 

75 80 

50 69 

8 39 

18 34 

45 62 

36 38 

64 70 

~ 
E ~ :.\ :"1 

Co0Jdinatg1 

AB 

60 

65 

61 

75 

72 

70 

68 

69 

60 

72 

62 

70 

68 

78 

77 

68 

67 

62 

AB 

AB 

70 

AB AB 

74 48 

77 60 

so AB 

65 84 

77 68 

64 62 

77 47 

75 69 

AB 76 

65 80 

50 64 

67 84 

73 77 

77 82 

65 80 

75 73 

61 48 

50 48 

so 74 

58 AB 

75 78 

AB AB AB AB 

66 36 AB 58 

63 74 63 55 

71 60 69 51 

48 54 73 85 

65 76 68 78 

70 56 63 53 

68 36 AB 58 

51 63 74 60 

59 74 54 73 

68 83 76 65 

AB AB 60 68 

72 84 80 71 

47 71 80 64 

59 74 78 85 

50 76 79 84 

63 78 54 55 

61 53 61 53 

AB 36 54 51 

37 76 80 53 

55 AB AB 56 

69 83 78 78 
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VARUN CHANPURIYA 238266 

VIJAYSULYA 238267 

VIKASH KUMAR VAISHYA 238268 

YASHWARDHAN SINGH RAJAW 238270 

YOGENDRA PANCHAL 

YUVRAJ SHARMA 

238271 

238272 

~~\ 

~ER] ---- ---- - ~ 

Marks 41 

Marks 53 

Marks 62 

Marks 47 

Marks 88 

Marks 68 

58 

66 

63 

58 

63 

63 

68 71 

62 70 

67 71 

62 66 

75 79 

72 74 

EXAM 
Cooadina to r 

65 

75 

75 

50 

64 

75 

70 

78 

56 

58 

62 

68 

68 66 78 

79 76 AB 

67 48 68 

so 50 69 

66 74 63 

78 64 64 

IilEAD 
\~ool of S'fodles W. P'a.,-.cal ~ l, >-. 

De-ti A }'a)'y a Univi:~icv 
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76 

60 

75 

64 

82 

80 



Name of Students Roll No T-201 T-202 
AAKASH TANWAR 238201 AB AB 
AA YUSH TITORIYA 238202 C 8+ 

ADITI BORASI 23B203 A B 

AJAY SINGH KHAPED 23B204 B B 

AMAN PATEL 238205 A B 

AMIT KHANDVI 238206 AB F 

ARYAN MEWADA 238207 AB AB 

AYUSH PATEL 23B208 B A 

SHARA T SINGH KHAPED 23B209 B B 

CHETAN TIWLE 23B210 p B 

DHANANJA Y VERMA 23B211 C B 

DILIP SOLANKI 238212 C 8 

DIVYA SISODIYA 238213 AB F 

GOVIND KANASYA 23B214 C B 

HARISH DEWDA 238215 B A 

HAYDEN R ALBERT 238216 WH 8+ 

HIMANSHU VISHWAKARMA 23B217 p 8 

ISHA KHANNA 238218 A+ A+ 

ISHWAR KHAPED 238219 C C 

JAIDEEP SINGH PANWAR 23B220 p B 

Grades I 
T-203 P-201 P-202 P-03 P-204 1-201 

AB AB 

B+ B+ 

A A+ 

C A 

A A 

C AB 

AB AB 

B A 

B A 

B+ B+ 

A B+ 

C A 

AB B 

C B+ 

B+ A 

p B+ 

C AB 

A A 

p B+ 

8+ 8+ 

AB AB AB 

B B B 

A A A 

A A B+ 

A B+ B+ 

AB AB AB 

AB AB AB 

A B A 

B+ B+ B+ 

A C p 

B+ B C 

B+ B+ B+ 

AB C B 

A B+ A+ 

A A A 

B+ C B 

B B+ B 

B A+ B+ 

A A A 

A B B+ 

K 
EX~M 

C oor d 1n a tor 

AB 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

C 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

C 

A 

A+ 

p 

A 

A 

C 

B+ 

A+ 

B+ 

B 

L-201 

AB 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

AB 

AB 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

B 

A+ 

8 

B+ 

- - - ---
C-201 SGPA Remark 

AB 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

AB 

AB 

B+ 

8+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

AB 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

A+ 

B+ 

B+ 

Fail (Repeat Sem) 

6.33 PASS 

7.83 PASS 

6.80 PASS 

7.43 PASS 

Fail (Repeat Sem) 

Fail (Repeat Sem} 

7.15 PASS 

6.65 PASS 

5.73 PASS 

6.23 PASS 

6.45 PASS 

2.60 ATKT 
6.78 PASS 

7.50 PASS 

5.13 Result Withheld 

5.08 ATKT 
8.10 PASS 

6.28 PASS 

6.38 PASS 

llEAD 
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SGPA Result 
JSem 
4.40 ATKT 

6 .18 PASS 

7.03 PASS 

5.10 WH 

7.45 PASS 

1.95 ATKT 

1.40 ATKT 

6.38 PASS 

6.03 PASS 

5.70 PASS 

6.18 PASS 

6.23 PASS 

2 .40 ATKT 

5.38 WH 

6.63 PASS 

5.50 ATKT 

4.03 ATKT 

7.00 ATKT 

5.90 PASS 

6.38 PASS 



JAY ATOLIYA 23B221 AB AB AB 
JAYA BANGAR 238222 C C B 
JYOTI PANWAR 238223 A A A 

KASHISH CHOUHAN 238224 C B B 

KUSHAGRA GANVIR 23B225 F p B 

MADHUBALA ALAWE 238226 AB AB AB 

MAHAK BORASI 23B227 F C 8+ 

MAYANK CHOUHAN 238228 8+ A A 

MAYANK VIRWAL 23B229 C 8 B+ 

MAYUR MEHRA 23B230 B B A 

MEGHACHOUHAN 238231 p C B+ 

MHOMMAD HUSSAlN ALI 23B232 B+ A B 

MONIKA CHOYAL 23B233 8+ B A 

NANCY PATIDAR 23B234 8+ 8 A 

NANDINI GAWU 238235 8 8 B 

NIRMAL PA TEL 23B236 F B 8 

PAWAN 8ISHT 23B237 AB F p 

PAYAL KUMAWAT 238238 8 8 B+ 

PHALGUNI MEHRA 238239 B B+ A+ 

PRABAL HAROD 238240 F p p 

PRAGNESH CHOUHAN 23B241 p p C 

PRAGYA RAWAL 23B242 8+ A A+ 

AB 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

8 

AB 

B+ 

8+ 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

AB 

AB 

B+ 

AB 

B+ 

A 

AB AB AB 

A A A 

A B+ B+ 

B+ B+ B 

B C B+ 

AB AB AB 

8 C 8 

8 8 8 

8 8 p 

B+ B B 

8 8+ B+ 

B B A 

B+ B B 

B A A 

8 B A 

8+ B+ B+ 

AB AB C 

AB 8+ AB 

A A+ A 

A AB B+ 

A 8 AB 

A A A 

t:X""'1 
Coor d 1 . • iltor 

AB AB AB Fail (Repeat Sem) 3.23 ATKT 

A+ A B+ 6.73 PASS 5.78 PASS 

B+ B A 7.50 PASS 7.30 PASS 

B+ AB B+ 5.98 ATKT 6.10 PASS 

p AB 8 4.53 ATKT 5.63 ATKT 

AB 8 AB Fail (Repeat Sem) 4.50 WH 

8 B+ 8 5.15 ATKT 6.08 PASS 

8 B+ 8 6.90 PASS 6.45 PASS 

p B+ B+ 5.75 PASS 4.80 ATKT 

C B+ 8+ 6.43 PASS 6.20 PASS 

B+ A B+ 6.20 PASS 6.18 PASS 

p B A 6.85 PASS 6.33 PASS 

C B B+ 6.63 PASS 6.70 PASS 

A A B+ 7.35 PASS 6.80 PASS 

B+ A B+ 6.58 PASS 4.78 WH 

A 8+ B 5.78 ATKT 2.03 ATKT 

p AB 8 1.58 ATKT 2.43 ATKT 

8 B+ B+ 4.05 ATKT 6.40 PASS 

A+ A A 7.73 PASS 6.83 PASS 

p 8 8+ 3.63 ATKT 4.88 ATKT 

A A B+ 4.65 ATKT 6.55 PASS 

B+ B A 7.88 PASS 7.80 PASS 



1
PRATEEK AWASTHI 23B243 AB AB AB 
PRIYAAKOLE 23B244 B B+ B 
RAHUL MANDLOI 238245 C B+ C 

RAJPAL SINGH DODIYA 238246 p p p 

RIMJHIM PRAJAPAT 23B247 A A+ A+ 

RISHABH KUMAR SINGH 23B248 A A A 

ROHANRAJ WASKEL 238249 B+ 8+ 8+ 

ROHIT CHOUHAN 238250 p C 8 

ROHIT GUPTA 23B251 C C 8+ 

SAKSHI NARWARIYA 238253 8 AB AB 

SAMAY MALVIYA 238254 C C B 

SANJEEWANI KUMARI 238255 8 8+ B+ 

SARTHAK KAITHWAS 238256 8 A+ A 

SHREYANSH MEHRA 238257 p p B 

SHRUTITHAKRE 238258 A 8 A+ 

SHU8HRA 8A8ARWAL 238259 A+ A A+ 

SIDDHARTH SEN 238260 C 8 8+ 

SUNIL SOLANKI 238261 p F p 

SYED ARMAN ALI 238262 F F F 

TARUN KALAM 238263 p C 8+ 

UTSAVSINGH 238264 C p p 

VAISHNAVI KUMAWAT 238265 B+ 8+ A 

AB 

8+ 

8+ 

8+ 

A 

A 

A 

8+ 

8+ 

8+ 

A 

8+ 

A 

8+ 

A 

A 

8+ 

8+ 

8+ 

AB 

AB 

A 

AB AB AB 
A C 8+ 

A 8+ 8+ 

8 AB A 

8+ A+ C 

A 8+ 8+ 

8+ 8+ A 

A C 8+ 

A B+ 8 

AB A 8 

8+ A+ 8+ 

8 8+ AB 

8+ A+ A 

A A C 

A A+ 8 

B+ A+ 8 

A A 8+ 

B+ C 8+ 

8 C AB 

8 A p 

B AB 8 

A A B+ 

EX'\M 
C.00 1 d:. dtor 

AB AB AB 
p AB B 

A B+ 8 

8+ 8+ 8 

8 A A+ 

A B+ A 

8 8+ 8 

p AB 8 

8+ A 8+ 

A 8 A 

A+ A 8+ 

AB B+ 8+ 

A+ A+ A 

A A+ 8+ 

A A A+ 

A A A+ 

A 8 8 

8 B+ B 

p 8 8 

A A+ B 

AB AB B 

A+ A A 

Fail (Repeat Sem) 4.65 

6.18 ATKT 6.35 

6.53 PASS 5.28 

5.03 ATKT 2.23 

7.73 PASS 7 .70 

7.68 PASS 6.48 

7.25 PASS 6.60 

5.58 ATKT 6.93 

6.38 PASS 5.83 

3.95 ATKT 5.73 

6.65 PASS 4.43 

5.35 ATKT 6.93 

7.93 PASS 6.00 

5.93 PASS 6.05 

7.60 PASS 7 .83 

7.95 PASS 6.63 

6.73 PASS 5.63 

4.83 ATKT 4.40 

2.20 ATKT 6.08 

5.15 ATKT 1.78 

3.60 ATKT 4.95 

7.55 PASS 1.38 

HEAD 
'Cfl OOI of Studiec in Pb~J ~ o!1. 

Dni Ahilya Uni·m~iry 
TNDORE <.M.1" 1· 

ATKT 

PASS 

WH 

ATKT 

PASS 

UFM 

PASS 

ATKT 

PASS 

ATKT 

WH 

PASS 

WH 

PASS 

PASS 

ATKT 

ATKT 

ATKT 

PASS 

ATKT 

ATKT 

WH 



---------------/VARUN CHANPURIYA 238266 C B B+ A 8+ 
VIJAY SUL YA 238267 8 8+ B+ A A 
VIKASH KUMAR VAISHYA 238268 8+ 8+ B+ A A 
YASHWARDHAN SINGH RAJA\A 238270 C 8 B+ 8+ 8 
YOGENDRA PANCHAL 238271 A+ 8+ A A 8+ 
YUVRAJSHARMA 238272 B+ 8+ A A A 

A 8+ 8+ 
A A A 
8 8+ C 

8 8 8 
8+ 8+ A 
8+ A 8+ 

t:X '~1 
Coo1 d !i,ator 

A 
AB 

8+ 
8+ 
8+ 
8+ 

A 
8+ 

A 
B+ 
A+ 

A+ 

6.80 PASS 5.28 

7.00 ATKT 5.90 

7.05 PASS 7.10 

6.15 PASS 7.05 

7.58 PASS 8.05 

7.53 PASS 7.10 

1lEAD 
H~ool of Sfoda ill .fl'aya;:aJ ....-:ao-. 

Dffi Abily9 Uli1'Caiity 
lNOORE(M_~ l 

WH 

WH 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
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